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Ben Kessler

Mary M. Gottesman
Steve Keyes

Tim Madison

Troy D. Markham
lan Nickey

Mike Denison
Melissa M. Lacroix
Alissha M. Mitchell
Wade L. Estep
James Welch
Gregory Ruwe
Pamela A. Sayre
Mike Ebert

Victor Paini

Bob Clark

Rick Deeds

Bruce Jarvis

Tim Waibel

Mike Walker

Kevin W. Butler
Matt Krueger
Robert Toledo, Jr.
Jeannie Henkel
Robin Reid Pleasnick
Deborah Steele
Joe Wing

Paula Armentrout
Emanuel Giles, Jr.
Ismahan Isse

Joe Motil

Christina Alutto
Kevin Cooper
Richard S. Gerber
Michael H. Keenan
Kevin Patrick Walter
Chris Amorose Groomes
Scott Melody
Chris Valentine
Sean McCarthy
Cindi Morehart
Linzie Justus

Lisa Morris

Ralph Horn

Shane W. Ewald
Karen J. Angelou
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2555 Bryden Rd
893 Francis Ave

206 N Drexel Ave
127 S Dawson Ave
360 S Roosevelt Ave
767 Francis Ave

663 Montrose Ave
254 Ashbourne PI
2456 E Livingston Ave
4694 Central College Rd
5460 Acapulco PI
8655 Patterson Rd
2474 Amity Rd

253 Old Coach PI
7296 Porter Dr

370 Old Meadows Ct
7302 Crossett Ct

42 E Waterloo St.
217 Mohican Rd
184 Kramer St

7423 Kenrich Dr
6362 Rossmore Ln
7160 Old Creek Ln
6303 Lithopolis Rd
22 Wiveliscombe
2081 Radnor Ave
3863 Walfrod St
2107 Radnor Ave
969 Liley Ave Apt A
2041 Grasmere Ave
167 W Cooke Rd
8900 Turin Hill Ct
5404 Tara Hill Dr.
6125 Karrer PI

7103 Coventry Woods Dr
6289 Ross Bnd

5896 Leven Links Ct
5785 Tarton Cir N
5592 Fawnbrook Ln
575 Enfield Rd

98 Grandview Dr
1630 Reaver Ln
1076 N Hague Ave
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1081 Cannonade Ct
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Ending 12/31/2017

www.facebook.com/pages/melissa

ben@benandjules.com

skeyes@columbus.rr.com
tmadison@madisonrosan.com

mlacroix53@gmail.com

(614)949-2426

(614)778-4000
(614)570-0958

43214 Unex Ending 12-31-17
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(614) 873-2233 www.walter4dublin.com

(614) 889-2682

43209 Unex Ending 1/1/18
43017 Unex Ending 1/1/18
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(614)725-8903
(614)278-6833

wade.estep@blendontwp.org
jimwelch@netzero.net

passayre@sbcglobal.net
cieebert@gmail.com
cpaini@mac.com
bobclark2222 @gmail.com
rbdeeds@yahoo.com
jarvis79@sbcglobal.net

mike@mastermix-dj.com’
mrwesleybutler@gmail.com
mkruegeremail@gmail.com
btoledo2003@gmail.com

steele.deb@gmail.com
wingtwowings@aol.com
paula.armentrout@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

rgerber@gem-law.com

kevin@walter4dublin.com
chrisamorosegroomes@gmail.com
swmelody@hotmail.com

rhorn1610@gmail.com
sewald@attylaw.com
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Jackson Township
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Malcolm M. Glasgow
Ray Kautz
Nancy McGregor
Brian Metzbower
Brad C. Sillato
Lew Griffin
Daphne Moehring
Beryl Piccolantonio
Justin Sanford
Ray E. DeGraw
Tim Galvin
Steven D. Gladman
Edward W. Hastie Il
Emily Keeler
Ryan D. Longbrake
Brandon Lynaugh
Steve Reynolds
Debbie Brannan
Melanie K. Mueller
Melissa Dunlap Palmisciano
Christopher A. Cox
Richard Stage
(at large) Nick Amicucci
(at large) Stephanie M Cooper
(at large) Laura Lanese
Ward 2 Jeff Davis
Ward 2  Christopher L. Fulton
Ward 4 James R. McDonald
Ward 4  Pattie Moncman
Ward 4 R. Roby Schottke
Dave Gale
Lance M. Westcamp
Shawn M. Cleary
Jean Ann Hilbert
Maria J. McGraw
Christopher Snyder
Mary Tedrow
Burl Childress
Pam Scott Hallum
Joe Jankowski
Phillip D. Hankins
Lisa E. Shirkey
Jared Adkins
Judy Campbell
Howard Hahn
Scott J. Lind
Michael A. Lytle
Kathy A. Sprague
Brannon Dawson
Heather L. Keck
Nadia L. Long
Carmen Malone
Chip Ramsey
Ronald W. Grossman
Stephen J. Bowshier

793 Lindenhaven Rd
199 Regents Rd

180 Academy Ct
1109 Challis Springs Dr
260 Dunbarton Rd
2737 Colts Neck Rd
441 Lily Pond Ct

963 Riva Ridge Blvd
1748 Harrison Pond Dr
1158 Virginia Ave
1314 Wynandotte Rd
961 Grandview Ave
1088 Broadview Ave
983 Kramer Ave
1480 Lincoln Rd
1299 Avondale Ave
1070 Virginia Ave
987 Grandview Ave
1227 Lincoln Rd
1376 Wyndotte Rd
4062 Stephanie PI
2733 Woodgrove Dr
4884 Shallowford Lp
1182 Carnoustie Cir
4594 Goodman St
2694 Hanarry Ct
4541 Bent Creek PI
3336 Highland St
4717 Nicholas Point Dr
4912 McNulty St

462 Main St

165 Center St

5147 Phillips Run
814 Main St.
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4880 Johnanne Dr
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5121 Dexter Ct
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889 Premier Dr
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853 E London Groveport Rd
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(614)475-4059
(614)475-5735

(614)286-6002

www.davegalemayor.com

kautzforcouncil@gmail.com
nmcgregor53@hotmail.com
metzforgahanna@gmail.com

lgriffin@lewgriffin.com
dmoehring@columbus.rr.com
berylbp@gmail.com

raydegraw@aol.com

hzpolicy@gmail.com

emilyakeeler@yahoo.com
rdlongbrake@gmail.com

mkmueller913@gmail.com

ike.stage@gmail.com
amicucciforoffice@yahoo.com

laura@lanese4grovecity.com

pmoncman4gccouncil@gmail.com
schottkeforgc@gmail.com
dgalemayor@gmail.com
jwestcamp@sbcglobal.net

hilbertl2@aol.com

burl0007 @aol.com
fair_rep@yahoo.com
joseph.f.jankowski@usps.gov

goober915@outlook.com

hhahn1279@sbcglobal.net
scootrie8 @yahoo.com
michael.lytle69@yahoo.com
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hlkeck14@gmail.com
nadia6l4@aol.com

rongrossman@gmail.com
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Ken Jones

Mike Rowan

Ralph S. Coon
Christie Ward
Vivian Conn Austin
Barb Adams

Steve Campbell
Kimberly J. Jordan
John A. Kershner
Gary D. McDonald
Maria Stewart
Kathleen L. Walsh
Sharon Whitten
Kent E. Studebaker
Joanne C. Taylor
Kendy A. Troiano
Nancy M. White
Richard J. Angelou
Kevin Cavener
Lynn Eisentrout
Tony Benedetti
Michael J. Braun
Russell D. Dobbins
Richard Justman
Mike Mott

Steve Pleasnick
Sloan Spalding

Phil Derrow

Larry L. Fruth, Il
Andrew Maletz
Paul Naumoff
Mark C Ryan

Dana M. Valley
Debra Kalinosky
Erin Siegfried
Jamie L. Miles
Timothy A. Roberts
Angie Kirk

Greg Scott

Jerry S. Benson
Michael R. Flaherty
Virginia Kay Peters
Jim Wiley

Michele Elliot
Chet J. Chaney
Rebecca Rousseau
Eugene Bud Zappitelli
Greg Masters
David C. Olmstead
Paula J. Wilkins
Edward Sheets
Dan McCardle
David T. Donofrio
Mike McKay

Jason Moine

2003 Havenswood Pl
6300 Darling Rd

55 Landis St

26 Lozier Ln

63 Landis St

6575 Lakeview Cir
110 Jennings Dr

3737 Shoreline Dr
4887 Winchester Pike
3781 Clearwater Dr
3521 Noe Bixby Rd
4444 Winchester Pike
5898 Solomon Ave
1492 Roxbury Rd
1241 Cambridge Blvd
1969 Cardigan Ave
108 Oak Creek PI
1081 Cannonade Ct
3657 Olde Ridenour Rd
2753 Wildwood Rd
2937 Berry Ln Ct
2832 Alder Vista Dr
2640 Wildwood Rd
7891 Peter Hoover Rd
5171 Harlem Rd

22 Wiveliscombe
7735 Sutton PI

7 Hawksmoor Rd
7077 Fernridge Dr
4075 Chelsea Grn W
7783 Fenway Rd
3700 Prestwould Close
6427 Ellis Nook Dr

12 Wiveliscombe
7053 Bowermoss Dr
3417 Braidwood Dr
4548 Braithway St
4023 Graves Dr

1722 Obetz Ave

1716 Chillicothe St
1061 Gartner Ct

1787 W Arcadia Ave
4277 Orchard Ln
2702 McVey Blvd
7959 Fairway Dr
5977 Kitzmiller Rd
7558 Schleppi Rd
7779 Lambton Park Rd
6248 Kitzmiller Rd
8048 Harrisburg Pike
6101 Lambert Rd

827 Battalion PI

298 Carilla Ln

6336 Clover Meadow Ct

8400 Union Dr
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kenjones64@gmail.com

coonrsc@aol.com

christieward@att.net

bennie-k@att.net

kimjordan3232@yahoo.com

daunchaui@aol.com
ssfn20@gmail.com

russelldd@russelldobbins.org

sloanspalding@aol.com

markRyan@insight.rr.com
dmvalley89@gmail.com

jmiles@wowway.com
timroberts5187@gmail.com

vkpeters59@yahoo.com
chiefwiley@msn.com

chet.chaney@gmail.com

bud@zappitelli.com

dco43054@yahoo.com

mikemckayl@yahoo.com
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Doug Stormont
Debbie Dunlap
Sandy Long

Neal Whitman
Rob Truex

John Tyus

Eric Macgilvray
Lindsay Duffey
Lori Gerald

John S. O'Keefe
Mindy Garverick
Randy Reisling
Natalie Nicodemus
Eli Bowman

Pat Mahaffey
Carolyn T. Casper
Robert C. Foulk
Brendan T. King
Don Leach

Mike Schadek
Nancy Drees
Mindy Lambert
Robin Comfort
Stacey B. Royer
Christopher A. Swartz
Joseph L. Barnes
Shawn Moore
Abdi O. Issa

Deb Larkins Jackson
Lacy D. Wallace, Jr.
S. Henry Warr
Charlene A. Rivers
Lolita D. Wallace
Marzia Helton
Curtis J. Fitzpatrick
Joyce E. Robinson
Gene Bostic
Timothy A. Davey
Diane C. Fosselman
L. Pete Otteson
Craig Treneff
Thomas C. Ullom
Dennis A. Blair
Richard Bird

Jim Burgess
Gerrie Cotter
Greg R. Lawson
Mike A. Adkins
Joy Bivens

Candy Brooks
Sean Demaree
Douglas C. Foust
Bonnie Michael
Doug Smith

Julie D. Keegan

711 Alton Rd

9140 McMahon Ct
1675 Haft Dr

7916 Windrift Pl
1179 Starlight Dr
346 Cheyenne Way
5840 Falmouth Ct
645 Farrington Dr
449 Rosslyn Ave
6784 Joslyn PI

1135 White Rd
3178 Ranke Ct

7983 Windrift PI
1418 Clemens PI
8135 Reynoldswood Dr
2545 Northwest Blvd
2791 Stratford Dr
2576 Coventry Rd
1236 Kenbrook Hills
1537 Guilford Rd
3781 Criswell Dr
1986 Keswick Dr
3390 London Ct Dr
4215 Fairfax Dr
2896 Pickwick Dr
3718 Second Ave
34009 First Ave

2874 Olive St

3651 Lincoln Rd
3735 Second Ave
3544 Central Ave
3571 First Ave

3735 Second Ave
2490 Vallyview Dr
2490 Vallyview Dr
7060 Rings Rd

7143 Coffman Rd
151 Keethler Dr S
1260 Autumn Park Ct
1005 Elcliff Dr.

148 Executive Ct
323 Eastwood Ave
169 Sterling Glen Dr
6961 Whitetail Ln
4930 Honeysuckle Blvd
57 Parkview Ave
161 Fawn Ct

451 Ross Rd

4985 Doral Ave

483 N Selby Blvd
313 Highland Ave
276 Highgate Ave
231 Saint Antoine St
169 E North St

6675 Lakeside Cir W
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12/31/2017
12/31/2017

www.comfortforuaschools.org

www.gerriecotter.com

ddunlap@live.com
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